4 RIDE - 2017

Relatério Geral - SPORT - 45 KM - Feminino - SUB 35

Coloc.

1

Numero

1358

1938
1353
1357
1351
1361
1356

1359

Nome

HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

IZABELLE ARAUJO GONCALVES
CRISTINA MARIA SILVA

GISLEIDE GRACINO FONSECA

ANA FLAVIA CAMPOS PESSOA

JUNIA HAUCK MAGALHAES MIRANDA
FERNANDA ANGELICA DE SOUSA

ISIS ALVES FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 02/04/2017 as 23:48:02
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Fx.Et.

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

CIl.Fx.

1

SX.

F

Equipe

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

BIKE VALE

MTB29ER

TUTANOS / LOBOS DA
MONTANHA

Tempo

02:46:44

03:24:39
03:34:29
03:46:42
03:55:32
04:06:42
04:10:19

04:23:10
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